

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO : SHA 2093T

DATE 7/5/2018 9:28

MAKE :

MODEL : HYUNDAI SONATA

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
	Bonnet			\$ 1,151.80
	Bonnet Moulding			\$ 120.90
	Bonnet Lock			\$ 48.80
	Radiator Grille			\$ 282.10
	Radiator Grille U Moulding			\$ 108.90
	Front Bumper Cover			\$ 538.80
	Front Bumper Sponge			\$ 136.30
	Front Bumper Reinforcement			\$ 504.10
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH)		\$ 22.40	\$ 44.80
	Front Bumper Protector (LH/RH)		\$ 29.20	\$ 58.40
	Headlamp Support Panel Assy		crack	\$ 1,023.00
	Headlamp (LH/RH)		\$ 797.90	\$ 1,595.80
	Radiator			\$ 814.80
	Radiator Fan Blade,Cowling,Motor Assy			\$ 651.30
	Radiator Bracket			\$ 6.20
	Radiator Hose Upper			\$ 45.40
	Radiator Hose Lower			\$ 45.40
	Horn Unit (RH)			\$ 83.10
	Horn Wire			\$ 150.00
	Front Fender (RH)			\$ 593.00
	Front Fender Shield (LH/RH)		\$ 86.00	\$ 172.00
	Front Fender Retainer (RH)			\$ 9.20
	Aircon Condenser			\$ 1,089.90
	Inter Cooler			\$ 771.50
	Inter Cooler Mounting (2 PCS)			\$ 24.80
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 10,070.30
	LESS 20%			\$ 2,014.06
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 8,056.24
	Front Number Plate			\$ 25.00
	Front No Plate Trim Cover			\$ 30.00
				\$ 55.00
	Labour Charge			
	Panel Beating			\$ 850.00
	Spray Painting Charge			\$ 600.00
	Wiring Charge			\$ 30.00
	Tuff Kote			\$ 50.00
	Towing Charge			\$ 50.00
	Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas			\$ 150.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 1,730.00

MAKE :

MODEL : HYUNDAI SONATA

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount	
	Boot Lid			\$ 1,349.50	/ BT
	Boot Lid Rubber			\$ 110.90	/ deformed
	Boot Lid Lock Upper			\$ 132.10	?
	Boot Lid Lock Lower			\$ 30.30	?
	Boot Lid Sonata Plate			\$ 43.60	/ nec
	Boot Lid Hyundai Plate			\$ 24.20	/ nec
	Boot Lid 'H' Emblem			\$ 26.10	/ nec
	Boot Lid CRDI Plate			\$ 22.70	/ nec
	Boot Lid Lamp (LH/RH)		\$ 230.20	\$ 460.40	/ crack
	Rear Bumper			\$ 578.40	/ deformed
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement			\$ 483.30	?
	Rear Bumper Clip			\$ 22.00	/ nec
	Rear Bumper Sponge			\$ 137.40	?
	Rear Bumper Under Cover			\$ 185.80	/ BT
	Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH)		\$ 38.00	\$ 76.00	/ crack
	Rear Panel Garnish			\$ 95.80	/ deformed
	Rear Fender (RH)			\$ 1,935.90	/ DT.
	Rear Windscreen Moulding			\$ 60.00	/ nec
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 7,784.40	
	LESS 20%			\$ 1,556.88	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 6,227.52	
	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker			\$ 30.00	Nett / nec
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor		X SUC	\$ 135.70	Nett / nec
	Rear No. Plate			\$ 25.00	Nett / nec
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			\$ 50.00	Nett / nec
	Rear Windscreen Sealant			\$ 46.00	Nett / nec
				\$ 286.70	
	Labour Charge				
	Panel Beating (Repair)			\$ 1,200.00	600
	Spray Painting Charge			\$ 800.00	600
	Wiring Charge			\$ 30.00	20
	Tuff Kote			\$ 50.00	20
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear			\$ 150.00	50
	Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass			\$ 120.00	80
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$ 120.00	20
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 2,470.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 18,825.46	
8 days / economical to repair / Recommend total loss / against book value.					
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.					